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Description

The JET JDP-17MF Floor Drill Press is a true woodworker's drill press. With 16 speeds, it lets you
choose the best speed for the job. It comes equipped with a quick release crank operated
worktable, work light, X-pattern mounting grooves, depth stop, and adjustable tension spindle
return spring which is ideal for repetitive drilling of the same depth.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Chuck Size (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)
Motor Amps

Motor Power (HP)
Number of Spindle Speeds
Prop 65

Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

Swing (In.)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

JT9-354169

5/8

3-1/8

9/4.5

3/4

16

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
29-1/8

4-3/8

Floor standing Model
16-1/2

13-3/4
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