



## 16-1/2" Drill Press

**Product Images** 





## Description

The JET JDP-17MF Floor Drill Press is a true woodworker's drill press. With 16 speeds, it lets you choose the best speed for the job. It comes equipped with a quick release crank operated worktable, work light, X-pattern mounting grooves, depth stop, and adjustable tension spindle return spring which is ideal for repetitive drilling of the same depth.

## Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-354169
Chuck Size (In.)	5/8
Column Diameter (In.)	3-1/8
Motor Amps	9/4.5
Motor Power (HP)	3/4
Number of Spindle Speeds	16
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)	29-1/8
Spindle Travel (In.)	4-3/8
Style (Type)	Floor standing Model
Swing (In.)	16-1/2